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Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 10

No  Kesäliigapisteet

Avoin (rating 850 tai yli)

1 Tommi Lehtinen 9

2 Eetu Hartikainen 8

3 janar jürissaar 6,5

3 Ville Mykkänen 6,5

5 Sami Mäkelä 5

6 Jari Luostarinen 3,5

6 Sebastian Westerberg 3,5

8 henry söderling 1,5

8 Samipekka Saarnio 1,5

Harrastelija (rating alle 850)

1 Kimmo Forsström 11

2 Pontus Steffansson 9,5

2 Mikael Lesch 9,5

4 Dennis Lindqvist 7

4 Jari Keskinen 7

4 Jan Larsen 7

7 Dan Grönholm 5

8 Ari Väisänen 4

9 Mika Laukka 3

10 Stig Holmberg 2

11 Calle Lindroos 1

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 2

2 Riikka Salmén 1
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Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 10 • 09.12.2025 04:28 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 59

Avoin (rating 850 tai
yli)

1 Tommi Lehtinen 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 55

2 Eetu Hartikainen 3 2 2 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 -3 56

3 Ville Mykkänen 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 -1 58

3 janar jürissaar 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 -1 58

5 Sami Mäkelä 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 5 5 +1 60

6 Jari Luostarinen 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 +2 61

6 Sebastian Westerberg 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 +2 61

8 henry söderling 2 7 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 6 4 3 3 4 +8 67

8 Samipekka Saarnio 3 4 3 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 +8 67

Harrastelija (rating
alle 850)

1 Kimmo Forsström 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -2 57

2 Pontus Steffansson 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 6 2 3 4 +1 60

2 Mikael Lesch 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +1 60

4 Jari Keskinen 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 6 3 3 2 4 +4 63

4 Jan Larsen 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 +4 63

4 Dennis Lindqvist 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 +4 63

7 Dan Grönholm 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 +5 64

8 Ari Väisänen 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 6 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 5 +9 68

9 Mika Laukka 2 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 5 +10 69

10 Stig Holmberg 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 6 +11 70

11 Calle Lindroos 5 3 3 4 5 6 4 4 6 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 +13 72

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 2 3 5 5 3 3 4 +8 67

2 Riikka Salmén 3 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 +18 77

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
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Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 10 • 09.12.2025 04:28 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 59

Avg 2.9 3.4 3.1 3.4 4.2 4.5 3.9 3.1 4.7 3.3 3.1 2.5 3.4 4 3.5 3 3 4.2 63.5

Difficulty 2 12 8 14 9 16 18 6 17 11 7 1 13 3 15 4 5 10 4.5

Birdie -1 6 4 2 1 4 1 3 1 2 4 11 8 1 6 3 3 60 15%

Par 0 14 10 15 11 11 12 5 14 7 12 13 10 15 7 13 11 16 13 209 53%

Bogey 1 6 5 10 6 6 14 4 11 7 4 1 6 5 5 3 2 4 99 25%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 26 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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